Canada

We-Vibe Chorus
Wand by We-Vibe
We-Vibe Nova 2
We-Vibe Match
We-Vibe Unite

Vector by We-Vibe

Ditto by We-Vibe
Verge by We-Vibe
Pivot by We-Vibe

Moxie by We-Vibe
Jive by We-Vibe

Bloom by We-Vibe

Tango X by We-Vibe

Touch X by We-Vibe
Melt by We-Vibe

Tease + Please
Collection (Premium)

Pleasure Mate
Collection
Rave by We-Vibe
Womanizer DUO

Womanizer Liberty

Womanizer Premium

Womanizer Classic

Womanizer Starlet
2.0
Womanizer Premium
Eco
lon by Arcwave
Silver Delights
Collection
Golden Moments
Collection
lon by Arcwave

MSRP

$229.00 CAD
$189.00 CAD
$159.00 CAD
$159.00 CAD
$109.00 CAD

$149.00 CAD

$139.00 CAD
$129.00 CAD
$119.00 CAD

$139.00 CAD
$129.00 CAD

$149.00 CAD

$99.00 CAD

$129.00 CAD

$159.00 CAD

$319.00 CAD

$129.00 CAD

$139.00 CAD
$239.00 CAD

$119.00 CAD

$219.00 CAD

$149.00 CAD

$99.00 CAD

$219 CAD
$229.00CAD

$279.00 CAD

$349.00 CAD

$199 USD

Allowed Discount

5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

5%

5%
5%
5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%
5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%
5%

5%

5%

5%

MAP

$217.55 CAD
$179.55 CAD
$129.00 CAD
$151.05 CAD
$103.55 CAD

$141.55 CAD

$132.05 CAD
$122.55 CAD
$113.05 CAD

$132.05 CAD
$122.55 CAD

$141.55 CAD

$94.05 CAD

$122.55 CAD

$151.05 CAD

$303.05 CAD

$122.55 CAD

$132.05 CAD
$227.05 CAD

$113.05 CAD

$208.05 CAD

$141.55 CAD

$94.05 CAD

$208.05 CAD
$217.55 CAD

$265.05 CAD

$331.55 CAD

189.05 USD



MAP promotion MAP discount for

period promotion
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A

N/A N/A



